

Blue Cross Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No. L24220MH1989PT002215 • Website: www.bluecrosslabs.com
E-mail: info@bluecrosslabs.com • Phone No. 022-56630000
Regd. Office: Peninsula Chambers, Peninsula Corporate Park
G.K.Marg, Lower Park, West, Mumbai - 400013, Maharashtra, INDIA

PUBLIC NOTICE
(Under paragraph 21(2) of the Drugs Price Control Order, 2013)
Attention of general public is drawn to the fact that Blue Cross Laboratories Private Limited having registered office at address as mentioned in manufacturing / marketing / marketing formulations namely (i) Cytosol DT 50 mg with Diclofenac Sodium and (ii) Eclonid 1250 mg Injection with Cetirizine Sodium (hereinafter referred to as medicine). Blue Cross Laboratories Private Limited wishes to discontinue and stop the manufacture / marketing of the above said product after a period of six (6) months from the date of this notice.
After discontinuation of the above medicine, the same may not be available in the market. Therefore, patients using such medicine may consult their doctor for prescribing alternate medicine. All the doctors / Medical Personnel may also make note of this.

Dr. R. Mahadevan
Senior General Manager - Distribution
Blue Cross Laboratories Private Limited
Place: Mumbai
Date: 11.11.2016

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.
CIN No. L24220MH1989PT002215

Regd. Office: 50, Shivajinagar, 2nd Floor, Maratha Bhawan Marg, Mumbai - 400 015
Tel No. 022-29911718. Email: info@indianlink.com. Website: www.indianlink.com

Unaudited Financial Results
For the Quarter / Six Months ended on 30th September 2016

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	
	30.09.2016	30.09.2015	30.09.2016	30.09.2015
Net Profit (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
Net Profit (Loss) from extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit (Loss) after tax	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
Equity Share Capital	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
Diluted	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED
Regd. Office: 82, Maratha Chambers II, 215, Narayan Point, Mumbai - 400 021
Tel: 022-22642964 / 784 - Fax: 022-22642943 - Website: www.devinsu.com
CIN: L24220MH1989PT002215

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2016	30.09.2015	30.09.2016	30.09.2015
Net Profit (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit (Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity Share Capital	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

CHOKHANI SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN No. L24220MH1989PT002215

Regd. Office: 104, Venkatesh Chambers, 1st Floor, Ghanshyam Talwar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel: 022-22642964 / 784 - Fax: 022-22642943 - Website: www.chokhani.com
CIN: L24220MH1989PT002215

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2016

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2016	30.09.2015	30.09.2016	30.09.2015
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
2	Net Profit (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
3	Net Profit (Loss) from extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	Equity Share Capital	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04
7	Diluted	18.47	19.02	37.47	38.04

PUBLIC NOTICE

ICICI Bank
Registered office: Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007
Corporate office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051

GOLD AUCTION CUM INVITATION NOTICE

The below mentioned borrowers have been issued notices to pay the outstanding amounts towards the facility against gold ornaments ('Facility') issued by them from ICICI Bank Limited ('ICICI Bank'). Since the borrowers have failed to repay the dues under the facility and are constrained to conduct an auction of the pledged gold ornaments on November 21, 2016, in the event any surplus amount is realized from this auction, the same will be refunded to the concerned borrower and if there is a deficit post the auction, the same will be recovered from the borrower through appropriate legal proceedings. ICICI Bank has the authority to remove any of the above mentioned from the auction without prior intimation. Further, ICICI Bank reserves the right to change the Auction Date without any prior notice.

Borrower Name	Address	Facility No.	Amount
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 101, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	101/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 102, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	102/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 103, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	103/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 104, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	104/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 105, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	105/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 106, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	106/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 107, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	107/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 108, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	108/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 109, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	109/1	₹ 1,00,000/-
Mr. Anand K. Desai	Flat No. 110, 1st Floor, Linkmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodra 390 007	110/1	₹ 1,00,000/-

Auction will be held online through www.icicibank.com between 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm on November 21, 2016. For further information, kind note conditions and terms of the auction, interested parties may log into the website or contact the auction portal of the Bank. Please note if the auction does not get completed on the same day due to low bid the same will follow the subsequent days on the same terms and conditions. If the customer is deceased, all conditions pertaining to auction will be applicable to his legal heirs.

Date: 11.11.2016
Place: Ahmedabad, Bhamdrak, Chandrapur, Hapur, Kanad, Gwalanabad, Parbhani, Rajkot, Thane, Warud, Varanasi

Sd/-
Authorized Officer
For ICICI Bank Limited

ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED
Regd. Office: Room No. 104, Venkatesh Chambers, 1st Floor, Ghanshyam Talwar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
(CIN - L24110MH1992PLC069615)
Tel: 022-61446900/01 Fax: 022- 66104355. Email: info@ashokalcochem.com
Website: <http://www.ashokalcochem.com>

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2016
Extract from the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2016

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	30-09-2016	30-09-2015	30-09-2015	30-09-2016	30-09-2015	31-03-2016	30-09-2016	30-09-2015	30-09-2016	31-03-2016
1. Total Income from Operations (net)	3485.40	4041.67	8564.24	7526.56	14261.83	33764.64	3878.64	4375.41	8255.05	33764.64
2. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	50.33	93.23	409.87	153.56	723.15	1238.04	107.32	114.12	221.44	1238.04
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	62.33	93.23	409.87	153.56	723.15	1238.04	107.32	114.12	221.44	1238.04
4. Equity Share Capital	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03
5. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2869.95	0.00	0.00	0.00	2869.95
6. Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)										
Basic	1.31	2.03	8.91	3.34	15.72	26.91	2.33	2.48	4.81	26.91
Diluted	1.31	2.03	8.91	3.34	15.72	26.91	2.33	2.48	4.81	26.91
7. Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) of Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)										
Basic	1.31	2.03	8.91	3.34	15.72	26.91	2.33	2.48	4.81	26.91
Diluted	1.31	2.03	8.91	3.34	15.72	26.91	2.33	2.48	4.81	26.91

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ashokalcochem.com

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10-11-2016

For ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED
Sd/-
PUNJAB SHAM
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR & CEO

ABANS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Matr-Smrit Traders Limited)
36, 37, 38A, 3rd Floor 227, Nariman Bhanan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
CIN: L24120MH1985PLC032434

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	874.65	1,335.75	609.56
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.60	10.62	4.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.60	10.62	4.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.11	7.34	3.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.11	7.34	3.09
Equity Share Capital	1,394.98	1,394.98	174.37
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)			
Basic	0.01	0.05	0.02
Diluted	0.01	0.05	0.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and www.abans.com

By Order of the Board
Formerly Known as Matr-Smrit Traders Limited

Sd/-
Abhishek Bansal
DIN: 0145730
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09/11/2016

CAPITAL FIRST
Capital First Limited (CIN L29120MH2005PLC156795)
Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Tower 2, IndiaVista Finance Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone (W), Mumbai 400013, India.
Tel No. +91 22 40423400 Fax No. +91 22 40423401
Email: id.customer.care@capitalfirst.com Website: www.capitalfirst.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2016 (Audited)	30.09.2016 (Audited)	30.09.2015 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	88,628.91	1,30,274.62	43,523.47
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	5,757.46	10,673.44	4,103.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	5,757.46	10,673.44	4,103.92
Equity Share Capital	9,233.83	9,233.83	9,114.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1,61,212.28	1,61,212.28	1,48,278.40
Earnings per share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)*			
-Basic (₹)	6.26	11.65	4.50
-Diluted (₹)	5.87	10.92	4.27
Earnings per share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)*			
-Basic (₹)	6.26	11.65	4.50
-Diluted (₹)	5.87	10.92	4.27

*EPS for the quarters and half year are not annualised

STANDALONE FINANCIALS SUMMARY (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2016 (Audited)	30.09.2016 (Audited)	30.09.2015 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	88,634.88	1,26,977.92	42,674.79
Profit before tax	7,176.92	14,140.20	6,028.68
Profit after tax	4,671.95	9,189.58	3,973.95

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.capitalfirst.com

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 09, 2016

For Capital First Limited
Sd/-
V. Vaidyanathan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No.00082596

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
REMARK: NOT FOR CIRCULATION. THIS IS A SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SEBI) REGULATED COMPANY.
SCHEDULE A
DETAILS OF UNREGISTERED CHARGE IN FAVOR OF MORTGAGE DATED JANUARY 20, 2013

Part I
Details of Immovable Property of the Mortgagor are as under:

1) All that piece and part of the property bearing survey no 510/1, 510/2/1, 511/2 and 512 more particularly flat no. 1-1/303 having carpet area measuring 74.80 sqm on the 8th floor of the building named as 'Vihar Goldenway' within the limits of Vihar Sub Area, Solapur, 1st North Solapur, Dist. Solapur now within the extended area of Solapur Municipal Corporation, Solapur

Boundaries of Survey No.510/1 are as under:
North: Sur No.509
South: Sur No.517
East: Sur No.513
West: Sur No.514

Boundaries of Survey no. 511/2 are as under:
Towards East: Sur No.498
Towards South: Rd/Sur No.497
Towards West: Sur No.512
Towards North: Sur No.510/1

Boundaries of flat are as under:
East: Flat No.1-4/804
West: Open Space
South: Open Space
North: Open Space/COMMON PASSAGE

Part II
All that piece and part of the property carrying survey no 174, corresponding Municipal house no 157 in particular office no. 1-1-14 having total carpet area measuring 326.39 sqm and built up area 350.34 sqm situated on the fourth floor of Subhara towers at South Kurla within the limits of Solapur Municipal Corporation Solapur

Boundaries of the said property are as under:
East: CTS No 175B, 177B, 378B
South: Road
West: Datta Mandir
North: Road

Boundaries of the other together are as under:
East: CTS No 175B, 177B, 178B
South: Road
West: Datta Mandir
North: Shukaraya Alth

Results September 2016 [English Edition]

टेक्नोजेट कन्सल्टंट्स लिमिटेड

प्लॉट, बसस्टॉप, डेव्हिड हॉलम, बी. एच. रोड, कोल्हापूर, मुंबई-४००००१
 फोन: +९१ २२ २६६१ २०२१, २२ २६६१ २००० मोबाइल: ९८०२२२२२२२२, ९८०२२२२२२२२
 ईमेल: www.techogate.com, techogateconsultantslimited@gmail.com
 १० सप्टेंबर, २०१६ रोजी संपूर्णमास वित्तीय आणि अर्थव्यवस्था अहवालप्रसिद्धित
 वित्तीय निकालांचा विवरणालय प्रकाशित

वर्ष	वित्तीय वर्ष ३१/०९/२०१६ (अप्रमाणित)	वित्तीय वर्ष ३१/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)	वर्ष ३१/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)
१) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	-	-	-
२) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	(१.६५)	(१.६५)	१.६५
३) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	(१.६५)	(१.६५)	१.६५
४) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	१.६५	१.६५	१.६५
५) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	१.६५	१.६५	१.६५
६) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	१.६५	१.६५	१.६५
७) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	१.६५	१.६५	१.६५

SAMYAK INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015 to the Directors of the company that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on Saturday the 12th November, 2016 at 11:30 AM at the registered office of the company inter-alia for consideration of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2016.
 For: Samyak International Ltd.
 Managing Director

अर्थव्यवस्था

अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित
 अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित
 अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित

Abhinav Capital Services Ltd.

"Athena House", Row House No.4, Rajghanda (Gokulam, Gorepore (East), Mumbai - 400 063
 CIN: L28901MH1994PLC036363

Unaudited Financial Result for the Period ended 30th September 2016

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	31.03.2016 (Unaudited)
1) Net Sales / Income from operations	102.52	128.06	94.89	230.58	281.58	410.70
2) Operating Expenses						
a. Employee Benefit Expenses	1.19	1.19	1.02	2.37	2.04	4.50
b. Depreciation and Amortisation expenses	0.58	0.57	0.89	1.15	1.77	3.54
c. Other Expenses	2.34	4.11	1.27	6.44	5.16	12.00
Total	4.10	5.86	3.18	9.96	8.97	21.24
3) Profit from Operations before Other Income	(98.2)	(122.20)	91.71	220.62	272.61	389.46
4) Finance Costs & establishment items (1-4)						
5) Profit before financial costs and exceptional items (1-4)	88.42	(122.20)	91.71	220.62	272.61	389.46
6) Financial Costs	2.88	1.36	0.16	4.24	35.31	44.24
7) Profit after Financial costs but before exceptional items (1-6)	95.54	(120.84)	91.55	216.38	237.30	345.22
8) Exceptional Items						
9) Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	95.54	(120.84)	91.55	216.38	237.30	345.22
10) Tax Expenses	18.54	28.04	29.98	45.58	64.95	106.58
11) Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	76.90	(148.88)	61.57	170.80	172.35	238.64
12) Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses)						
13) Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (11+12)	76.90	(148.88)	61.57	170.80	172.35	238.64
14) Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the shares Rs.10 each)				692.46	692.46	692.46
15) Reserve including Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	76.00	7,260.95	9,362.21	1,336.95	1,110.55	1,166.15
16) Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) (after annualized)	1.10	1.37	0.89	2.47	2.52	3.32
17) Public Shareholding - Number of Shares	1,59,02,000	1,59,02,000	1,59,02,000	1,59,02,000	1,59,02,000	1,59,02,000
18) Promoters & Promoter Group Shareholding (a) Paid-up / Encumbrance - Number of Shares	78,52	78,52	78,52	78,52	78,52	78,52
Percentage of Shareholding - Promoters & Promoter Group	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
(b) Non-encumbrance - Number of Shares	4,94,97,000	4,94,97,000	4,94,97,000	4,94,97,000	4,94,97,000	4,94,97,000
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	71.42	71.42	71.42	71.42	71.42	71.42

Parle Software Limited

REGD OFFICE: 401, KANE PLAZA, MID SPACE, OFF-LINK ROAD, MALAD (W), MUMBAI-400 064.
 Tel No: 2878966, 4203375, Fax: 4203378, Email: parle.software@gmail.com, info@parlesoftware.com
 Website: www.parlesoftware.com

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2016

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	15.69	20.87	6.76	30.87	37.63	12.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	10.25	10.61	0.24	20.46	21.22	0.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	10.25	10.61	0.24	20.46	21.22	0.76
Equity Share Capital	1,400	1,400	1,400	1,400	1,400	1,400
Earning Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each						
a) Basic	0.07	0.08	0.00	0.15	0.15	0.05
b) Diluted	0.07	0.08	0.00	0.15	0.15	0.05

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th September, 2016 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.parlesoftware.com).

अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित

अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित
 अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित
 अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित

SERVOTEC ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off. - 502, Trivani Krupa, Carter Road No.3 Borivali - East, Mumbai - 400 066
 Email: info@servotec-india.com, CIN - L28933MH1994PLC081857

Statement of Un-audited Results for the Quarter Ended 30.09.2016

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS (Refer Notes Below)	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	31.03.2016 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.64)	(4.00)	(10.00)	(14.61)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.64)	(4.00)	(10.00)	(14.61)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.64)	(4.00)	(10.00)	(14.61)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))						
6	Equity Share capital	513.14	513.14	513.14	513.14		
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year						
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
a)	Basic	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)		
b)	Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result. Not with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (LSE) of the Reg. - SEBI: www.bseindia.com / Company Website: www.servotecindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors, Servotec Engineering Industries Limited, SOA, Radhyashyam Lahori AG, Director (DIN-00755363)

Place: Mumbai Date: 11/11/2016

अवॉन्स एंटरप्रायझेस लिमिटेड

प्लॉट ११२, एम. एम. रोड, कोल्हापूर, मुंबई-४००००१
 फोन: २६६१ २०२१, २६६१ २००० मोबाइल: ९८०२२२२२२२, ९८०२२२२२२२
 ईमेल: www.avn.com, avn@avn.com
 १० सप्टेंबर, २०१६ रोजी संपूर्णमास वित्तीय आणि अर्थव्यवस्था अहवालप्रसिद्धित
 वित्तीय निकालांचा विवरणालय प्रकाशित

अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित

वर्ष	वित्तीय वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१६ (अप्रमाणित)	वित्तीय वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)	वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)
२) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
३) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
४) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
५) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
६) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
७) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५

जारी सूचना

जारी सूचना देण्यात येते की, यापुढे जारी होईल. यापुढे जारी होईल. यापुढे जारी होईल.
 जारी सूचना देण्यात येते की, यापुढे जारी होईल. यापुढे जारी होईल. यापुढे जारी होईल.
 जारी सूचना देण्यात येते की, यापुढे जारी होईल. यापुढे जारी होईल. यापुढे जारी होईल.

बीजई लिमिटेड

प्लॉट ११२, एम. एम. रोड, कोल्हापूर, मुंबई-४००००१
 फोन: २६६१ २०२१, २६६१ २००० मोबाइल: ९८०२२२२२२२, ९८०२२२२२२२
 ईमेल: www.beedilimit.com, beedilimit@beedilimit.com
 १० सप्टेंबर, २०१६ रोजी संपूर्णमास वित्तीय आणि अर्थव्यवस्था अहवालप्रसिद्धित
 वित्तीय निकालांचा विवरणालय प्रकाशित

अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित

क्र. सं.	वर्ष	वित्तीय वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१६ (अप्रमाणित)	वित्तीय वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)	वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)
२) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५	
३) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५	
४) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५	
५) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५	
६) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५	
७) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५	

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result. Not with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (LSE) of the Reg. - SEBI: www.bseindia.com / Company Website: www.beedilimit.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors, Beedi Limited, SOA, Radhyashyam Lahori AG, Director (DIN-00755363)

Place: Mumbai Date: 11/11/2016

कॅम्फोर अँड अलार्हाइड प्राइडिक्ट्स लिमिटेड

प्लॉट ११२, एम. एम. रोड, कोल्हापूर, मुंबई-४००००१
 फोन: २६६१ २०२१, २६६१ २००० मोबाइल: ९८०२२२२२२२, ९८०२२२२२२२
 ईमेल: www.camphor-allied.com, camphor-allied@camphor-allied.com
 १० सप्टेंबर, २०१६ रोजी संपूर्णमास वित्तीय आणि अर्थव्यवस्था अहवालप्रसिद्धित
 वित्तीय निकालांचा विवरणालय प्रकाशित

अर्थव्यवस्था अहवाल प्रसिद्धित

वर्ष	वित्तीय वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१६ (अप्रमाणित)	वित्तीय वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)	वर्ष ३०/०९/२०१५ (अप्रमाणित)
२) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
३) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
४) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
५) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
६) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (पूर्व)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५
७) निव्वळ मुद्रा उत्पन्न (नंतर)	०.२५	०.२५	०.२५

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result. Not with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (LSE) of the Reg. - SEBI: www.bseindia.com / Company Website: www.camphor-allied.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors, Camphor Allied Products Limited, SOA, Radhyashyam Lahori AG, Director (DIN-00755363)

Resent September 2016 (Marathi Edition)